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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Baird, Bruce ........................................ B 341 RAY, William (1.5)
Biswa, Dibsoul (MtHSE) ..................... W 342 TURNER, Terry (1.0)
Brannock, Alex (CarPac) .................... W 337 SCHNEIDER, Ariana (2.0,LincES)
Buffett, Matthew (MFHE) .................... W 331 YOUNG, Jeremiah (3.0,LincES)
Dulipyata, Rithik ................................. B 330 SCHUBERT, Dominic (3.0,CinCA)
Eckhart, Grayson (JCA) ..................... B 335 KIRKLAND, Luciano (2.0,DetCit)
Edwards, Alex (CinCA) ...................... W 333 KUMAR, Niara (3.0,JCA)
Ellison, Mesai (DetCit) ........................ W 332 ERISMAN, David (3.0)
Erisman, David ................................... B 332 ELLISON, Mesai (3.0,DetCit)
Garcia, Memphis (LincES) ................. W 340 RORICK, Alex (1.5)
Garcia, Ricardo (LincES) ................... W 328 LOPEZ-CORONADO, Jonathan (3.5)
Gulhane, Ved ..................................... B 327 ROSNER-CAMEALY, Norman (3.5)
Guy, Anthony (MFHE) ........................ W 344 PHIRMAN, Hunter (1.0,StJCS)
Honkomp, CJ ...................................... W 345 KNOX, Lincoln (1.0,StJCS)
Kaiser, Bauer ...................................... W 336 KENNY, Oscar (2.0)
Kenny, Oscar ...................................... B 336 KAISER, Bauer (2.0)
Kirkland, Luciano (DetCit) .................. W 335 ECKHART, Grayson (2.0,JCA)
Knox, Lincoln (StJCS) ........................ B 345 HONKOMP, CJ (0.5)
Kubiak, Dexter (Johns) ....................... B 339 RAWE, Noah (2.0,StJCS)
Kumar, Niara (JCA) ............................ B 333 EDWARDS, Alex (3.0,CinCA)
Lopez-Coronado, Jonathan ............... B 328 GARCIA, Ricardo (3.5,LincES)
McCoy, Denim (DetCit) ...................... B 334 SCHMIDT, Sebastian (2.0,CarPac)
Menkhaus, Benedict (CinCA) ............. W 343 MYERS, Levi (1.0,Johns)
Myers, Levi (Johns) ............................ B 343 MENKHAUS, Benedict (1.0,CinCA)
Phirman, Hunter (StJCS) ................... B 344 GUY, Anthony (1.0,MFHE)
Rawe, Noah (StJCS) .......................... W 339 KUBIAK, Dexter (2.0,Johns)
Ray, William ....................................... W 341 BAIRD, Bruce (1.5)
Rorick, Alex ........................................ B 340 GARCIA, Memphis (1.5,LincES)
Rosner-Camealy, Norman ................. W 327 GULHANE, Ved (4.0)
Ryan, Onika (DetCit) .......................... B 338 SEXTON, Kadynn (2.0,LincES)
Schmidt, Sebastian (CarPac) ............. W 334 MCCOY, Denim (2.0,DetCit)
Schneider, Ariana (LincES) ................ B 337 BRANNOCK, Alex (2.0,CarPac)
Schubert, Dominic (CinCA) ................ W 330 DULIPYATA, Rithik (3.0)
Sexton, Kadynn (LincES) ................... W 338 RYAN, Onika (2.0,DetCit)
Thorton, Quan'janae (MtHSE) ............ Bye 
Turner, Terry ...................................... B 342 BISWA, Dibsoul (1.0,MtHSE)
Wilson, Kaleb (DetCit) ........................ W 329 YOUNG, Wesley (3.0,StJCS)
Young, Jeremiah (LincES) ................. B 331 BUFFETT, Matthew (3.0,MFHE)
Young, Wesley (StJCS) ..................... B 329 WILSON, Kaleb (3.0,DetCit)
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